FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 10 August 2022 at 5:35 pm.

Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months  Form  BLP Value Emerg Horse

Starts Factor Ide  Score Factor
Acrobatic 13Aug Eagle Farm #7 211 12 -0.5 155 3 6.5 11.5 Oxford Tycoon
AlphaFlight 13Aug Morphettville #1 2/11 1 10 4 4.0 2 2.0 PandoraBlue
AlphaOne 13Aug Caulfield #5 211 6 -2.3 0 a7 -1 113 3.7 Passione
Baby Paris 13Aug Belmont #2 3/1 8 238 4 128 4 10.8 Perfect lllusion
Barade 13Aug Eagle Farm #3 11/4 9 -0.8 9.2 0 9.8 8.2 Phaistos
Bear Arms 13Aug Morphettville #6 2/11 7 -6.0 12 3.0 -4 14.0 1.0 Pimm's Party
Bentley Magic 13Aug Eagle Farm #9 211 10 19 0 129 2 11.9 Pindaric
Bistro 13Aug Caulfield #6 2/11 1 -5.8 4 -28 -3 138 -4.8 Pindaric
Bottega 13Aug Eagle Farm #38 18/5 7 23 10.3 3 9.3 Poetic Charmer
Bubble Over 13Aug Morphettville #9 211 4 2.7 0 77 3 6.7 Prioritize
Calypso Reign 13Aug Morphettville #7 14/7 9 -1.2 1 8.8 0 10.2 7.8 Probity
Cannonball 13Aug Caulfield #5 211 4 4 5.0 1 9.0 4.0 Puntura
Chatty Lady 13Aug EagleFarm#9 42 7 23 0 103 3 9.3 Ranges
Chengdu 12 Aug Roebourne #6 1 6 -2.3 a7 -1 11.3 3.7 Regal Power
Chicago Storm 13Aug Morphettville #5 2/11 1 -1.7 1 13 0 9.7 -0.7 Remastered
Classic Rogue 13Aug Belmont#5 211 3 -1.6 0 24 0 10.6 1.4 Resortman
Classy Joe 13Aug Morphettville #6 12/6 8 -1.3 9 107 2 7.3 6.7 Revitup
Cloudy 13Aug Rosehill Gardens #10 19/6 6 -5.0 4.0 -2 12.0 1.0 RobeBay
Comes A Time 13Aug Belmont #3 9/5 7 2.4 4 114 4 9.4 Saccharo
Conscript 13Aug Rosehill Gardens #4 211 2 -1.9 1 11 0 10.9 0.1 Safework
Creator 13Aug Belmont #7 114 3 -2.3 17 -1 11.3 0.7 Samesyn
Deficit 13Aug Eagle Farm #4 211 2 12 0 42 2 3.2 Saguon
Diasonic 13Aug EagleFarm#4 102 5 17 8.7 3 6.7 Scallopini
Don't Fuss 13Aug Belmont #3 6/4 8 -39 9.1 1 8.9 4.1 Seat Of Power
Dorado 13Aug Belmont #9 211 1 -0.8 0 12 0 9.8 0.2 Semillion
Easifar 13Aug EagleFarm#8 4/2 9 0.6 116 2 9.6 Shades Of Rose
El Rocko 13Aug Caulfield #9 1 6 -2.3 4.7 -1 11.3 3.7 She'sAll Class
Elephant 13Aug Caulfield#8 20/5 9 -32 9 108 1 82 5.8 She'sgottheboom
Elusive Jewel 13Aug Rosehill Gardens #7 211 2 0 3.0 1 9.0 2.0 Shinju
Extreme Thrill 13Aug Morphettville #7 9/4 1 19 1 39 2 2.9 Short Stories
Fast Talking 13Aug Eagle Farm #3 6/3 5 19 0 79 2 6.9 Showmanship
Fearnought 13Aug Rosehill Gardens #5 2/1 8 27 0 117 3 10.7 Silent Command
Fearnought 13Aug Eagle Farm #9 211 8 19 0 109 2 9.9 Sir Barnabus
Floyd 13Aug Belmont #8 15/6 5 -1.3 6 9.7 4 53 3.7 Smart Image
Free To Move 13Aug Caulfield #9 5/3 10 -35 75 -2 125 6.5 SoSiBon
Gunnago 10Aug Belmont #7 6/3 10 2.7 14.7 4 12.7 Sockoff
Gunnago 13Aug Belmont #5 6/3 10 -0.8 11.2 1 8.8 9.2 Soobooma
Home Rule 13Aug Caulfield #4 211 6 -0.8 0 6.2 0 9.8 5.2 Spacewalk
Honorable Spirit 13Aug EagleFarm#3 2/11 1 -8.3 10 -43 -5 153 -7.3 Spacewak
Hot Spring Gold 13Aug Eagle Farm #9 211 13 -04 12 136 0 9.4 12.6 Spanish Tides
Hot Zed 13Aug Belmont #8 19/7 2 -0.3 0 37 1 83 1.7 Sparkup
Inflation 13Aug Belmont #5 211 5 0.2 8.2 3 5.2 Spirited Session
Invincible Jet 13Aug Caulfield#4 2/11 11 -2.1 6 109 0 10.1 89 Staralign
Jaguary 13Aug Morphettville #6 12/6 12 2.7 2 167 4 14.7 Strathmore Rose
Jetty 13Aug EagleFarm #38 32 5 -6.2 -0.2 -5 15.2 -1.2 Success Play
Jimmy The Bear 13Aug Caulfield #1 6/3 6 -31 0 39 -2 12.1 2.9 TanjasDream
Kalino 13Aug Rosehill Gardens#9 2/11 7 -1.2 1 9.8 2 72 5.8 Tesarc
Kenyan Wonder 13Aug Morphettville #7 10/5 3 -33 6.7 3 6.3 -0.3 TheAugust
Kibou 13Aug Rosehill Gardens #8 211 6 -1.2 1 5.8 0 10.2 4.8 TheBig Easy
Lady Of Honour 13Aug Caulfield#4 6/2 2 16 8 46 2 3.6 TheLioness
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Date

13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
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13 Aug
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14 Aug
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11 Aug
13 Aug
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13 Aug
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Race

Rosehill Gardens #3
Rosehill Gardens #5
Caulfield #2
Morphettville #6
Eagle Farm #3
Morphettville #7
Caulfield #7
Morphettville #7
Rosehill Gardens #6
Singapore #6
Belmont #7

Eagle Farm #8
Caulfield #7
Caulfield #8

Sale#6

Belmont #8
Belmont #2
Morphettville #3
Katherine #7

Eagle Farm #7
Morphettville #5
Rosehill Gardens #10
Caulfield #8

Eagle Farm #3
Caulfield #5
Rosehill Gardens #10
Caulfield #3
Caulfield #6
Roebourne #6
Morphettville #5
Caulfield #7
Morphettville #6
Eagle Farm #8
Eagle Farm #7
Caulfield #1
Belmont #6
Caulfield #4
Caulfield #5
Rosehill Gardens #8
Caulfield #2
Morphettville #7
Belmont #3
Belmont #8
Belmont #9
Belmont #1
Morphettville #4
Eagle Farm #7
Singapore #12
Rosehill Gardens #10
Eagle Farm #7

Score/
Starts
1
4/2
211
4/2
9/6
13/6
12/6
12/6
6/3
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Value
6.9
10.2
14.4
10.6
11.3
73

10.6

9.0

5.9
10.6
6.1

13.8

11.3
9.0
11.4

5.0
52
7.3

51

9.4
9.8
15.9

9.3
14.2



Horse

Legal Esprit
Little Stevie

Love Tap
Lunakorn

Madam Furphy
MayaBay
Megamea
Millane

Mishani Fraudster
Miss Charlie Brown
Miss Gobcain
Monte Ditto

Mr Exclusive
Munitions
Nerodio

Outlaws Revenge

Date

13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug

Race

Eagle Farm #7
Caulfield #3

Eagle Farm #8
Rosehill Gardens #5
Morphettville #9
Eagle Farm #7
Caulfield #3
Caulfield #5

Eagle Farm #7
Caulfield #2
Morphettville #6
Rosehill Gardens #10
Caulfield #1
Rosehill Gardens #4
Belmont #3
Morphettville #7

Barrier
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Vaue  Emerg
Factor

9.4 56
9.4 4.6
6.5

58

9.9

10.2

6.8

9.0 8.0
11.3 4.7
51

6.3

9.2 18
53

57 -0.7
9.4 5.6
6.7 10.3
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Horse

The Raven
Thron Bone
Throntari
Timely Outburst
Titanium Power
Tokoriki Lad
Top Order
Troach

Tycoon Dancer
Uncommon James
Warrah Flash
Where's Wally
Winnertakesitall
Wonderful Riri
Wotuwant
Zarace

Date

13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
12 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug

Race

Morphettville #5
Caulfield #5
Caulfield #3
Belmont #3

Rosehill Gardens #6
Eagle Farm #8
Eagle Farm #3
Rosehill Gardens #8
Ipswich #5
Caulfield #7
Rosehill Gardens #1
Riccarton Park #2
Caulfield #6
Rosehill Gardens #4
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #4

Score/
Starts
2/1
6/3
2/1

4/2
713
4/2
2/1
2/1
10/4

32
2/1
714
6/3
6/3

Barrier Fred
Factor
2 -3.1
1 -3.1
7
3 -0.6
8 -75
1 14
8 -4.5
12 1.6
10 -0.6
7 -2.7
18 0.0
6 -0.9
11 16
8 12
7 -0.9
6
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12.1
12.1

9.0
135
11.5

8.6
11.7

8.9

6.9
9.0
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